
 

AVERY PTO 

Committees 

PTO 

Liaison 

2018-2019 

2018-2019 

Chairperson 

All-Star News 
Nancy 

 

Leslie Garrison 

LeslieKGarrison@hotmail.com 

Auction/Trivia 

Night 

Nancy  Joanna Lodes 

shoannad@hotmail.com 

Avery 

Restaurant 

Nights 

Lindsay 

 

Lindsay Moody 

Kelly Dunsford 

kellydunsford1@hotmail.com 

Avery Sign 
Toni Amy Kurth 

Ammeyer13@hotmail.com 

Back to School 

Picnic 

Nancy 

 

Jaime Lueders 

info@amber-sky.net 

Bingo Night 
Mike  Sally Kilbride 

sallykilbride@yahoo.com 

Blacktop Ball 

Toni Andrea Berin 

andirrb@hotmail.com 

 

BOGO Book Fair 

Toni Jaime Lueders 

info@amber-sky.net 

 

Box Tops for 

Education 

Mike Kristan Pierce 

andrewandkristan@hotmail.com 

Buzz Book 
Nancy Claudia Schwartz Wendling 

cswendling@charter.net 

Communication 

Bulletin Board  

Toni Heidi Bolzenius  

heidi_bolzenius@att.net 

Communication 

Facebook 

Lindsay Kelly Dunsford 

kellydunsford1@hotmail.com 

Communication 

PTO Website 

Nancy Nancy Pearl 

nancyjpearl@gmail.com 

Conference  

Dinners (Fall) 

Nancy Amanda Winnick 

Amanda.winnick@hotmail.com 

eScrip Nancy Nancy Pearl 

Fall Festival 
Nancy Amanda Vader 

amandavader2@gmail.com 



Amy Whisler 

amy.tappmeyer@gmail.com 

Front Lawn 

Committee 

 

Nancy Eric Peterson 

Eric.Peterson@courts.mo.gov 

Front Lawn 

Paver Sales 
Nancy Need new chair 

Play 

Lindsay Kersten Horn 

horn.kersten@gmail.com 

Valerie Fournier 

Parents for 

Racial Equity 

Group 

 

Lindsay 

Elisa Tomich 

elisatomich@gmail.com 

Amanda Vader 

amandavader2@gmail.com 

Razzmatazz 

 

Nancy 

Brandon and Saneta Thurman 

sanetat@gmail.com 

Kathy and Mike Silverman 

katherinesilverman@gmail.com 

Recycle Books 
Nancy Heidi Bolzenius  

heidi_bolzenius@att.net 

Room Parent 

Coordinator 

Toni Nancy Rohfling 

nancy@rohlfingteam.com 

 

Scholastic Book 

Sale - Fall 

 

Toni 

Rachel Helton 

rlhelton17@gmail.com 

Alicia Sheehan  

cia469@yahoo.com 

Colleen Zeigler 

colleenschorp@hotmail.com 

Staff 

Appreciation 

Week (May) 

Lindsay Lindsay Corsale 

linnykate80@yahoo.com 

Welcoming 

Committee 

Toni Erica Morrison 

ericamcmo@gmail.com 

Yearbook 
Lindsay Kathy Silverman 

katherinesilverman@gmail.com 

 


